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Table
No.
1.

List
of
the
Native
Village
Schools,
and
Schools
at
which
Native
Children

are
maintained
by
the

Government
of
New
Zealand,
with
the

Expenditure
on

each
and

on
General

Management,
during
the
Year

1893,
and
the
Names,
Status,
and

Emoluments
of
the
Teachers

as
in

December,
1893.In the

column
"Position
in
the
School,"
H
M

meansHead
Master;
H
F,
Head
Mistress;
M,
that
there
is
a

Master
only;
F,
Mistress
only;
A
F,
Assistant

Female
Teacher;
S,

Sewing-mistress.

County.

Schools.

Salaries.

Buildings,

Other
Ordinary
Sites,

Fencing,

Expenditure.
andFurniture.

Expenditure
during

1893.

Total.

Teachers
of
Village

Schools
at
the

End
ol
the

Year.

•S-3 O

Remarks.

Mangonui

Pamapuria AhiparaKenana WhaiigapeRangiahua

£

s.
a.

99
5

2

77
7

6

87
8

4

96
3
11

141
15
2

£
s.
d.

0
13
9

£

s.
d.

s
s.
a.

99
18
11

77
7

6

90
10
4

123
3
11

147
10
11

£

s.
a.

81
9

2

Dunn,
R.
H.

M

3

2

0

27
0

0

5
15
9

Harris,
A.
H.

Nicholson,
J

Anderson,
A.

Anderson,
Mrs.

Plood,
E.
P

Flood,
Mrs. Hawkins,

T
B.

Hawkins,
Mrs.

Hawkins,
Miss

Masters,
G.
M.

Masters,
Miss
E.

Lee,
J
B.

Lee,
Mrs. Cockroft,

Mrs.
Cockroft,
Miss
A.

Danaher,
T.
J

Danaher,
Mrs. Winkelmann,

C.
P

Winkelmann,
Mrs.

Tobin,
W
H.
J

Tobin,
Mrs.

Woods,
G.
E.

Mitchell,
J

Mitchell,
Miss
A.

Johnson,
Miss
S.
H.

M M HM H
M AF H

M
A
F

A
P

H
M

A
F

H
M AF HP A

P S HM AP HM AP M H
M

A
PP

82
1

8

83
13
10

105
16
0

20
4

4

94
2

6

21
7

4

149
0

9

23
4

4

10
0

0

170
7

6

50
0

0

120
19
6

18
4

4

105
10
10

9
16
0

111
10
4

17
10
4

132
10
11

31
5

0

103
14
11

11
14
0

93
6

3

110
15
11

33
6

4

94
10
6

School
closed
enaof
March
quarter.

Hokianga

With
allowance
for

conveyanceof
goods,

£10
per

annum.

Whakarapa

110
11
11

5

0

0

12
0

0

127
11
11

Waitapu
and

side-school
at

Matihetihe Whirinaki Waima

170
13
4

215
10
9

32
11
11

11
15
9

10
0

0

203
5

3

237
6

6

With
allowance
for
horse,
£10
per

annum.

127
0

2

10
5

127
6

2

Omanaia

117
2
11

118
3

4

Motukaraka

125
2

6

7
14
10

132
17
4

Bay
of

Islanas
Waimamaku Otaua OhaeawaiKaikohe

167
10
6

123
17
6

103
5

0

163
13
3

27
2

0

5

2

0

20
13
3

194
12
6

123
17
6

108
7

6

184
6

6

Subsiaised
school;
closed
at
end
of
March

quarter.

Karetu Waiomio Whangaruru

100
1

0

20
0

0

94
11
2

0
10
0

3

5

5

100
1

0

20
10
0

130
5

3

Whangarei Hobson

Taurnarere Te
Ahuahu MangakahiaPoroti TangiteroriaPouto

Point Opanaki

75
16
0

110
11
8

97
7
10

116
12
3

51
12
4

106
15
9

53
3

6

18
8

6

72
18
3

26
8
10

32
8

8

12
0

0

75
16
0

141
0

2

170
6

1

143
1

1

51
12
4

117
15
9

77
17
1

Patrick,
J
K.

Patrick,
Mrs.

Tautari,
Mrs.

"Watling,
Mrs.

Mulhern,
JBroaghton,

J.
H.

HM A
P P P M M

86
11
11

12
16
4

78
5

3

91
19
6

76
12
8

98
16
9

With
allowance
for

conveyanceof
goods,

£10
per

annum.
School
closed
at
end
of

June
quarter.

11
0

0

21
3

7

3
10
0

Kirkman,
ii.
B.

Minchin,
T.
M.

Minchin,
Mrs.

M HM AP
151
2

7

114
3

4

29
1

4

School
opened
in

September
quarter.

Otaniatea
Otamatea

..
60
14
4

0

8

0

61
2

4

School
closed
at
end
of
March
quarter.
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