Table No. 1.

LIST of the NATIVE VILLAGE SCHOOLS, and SCHOOLS at which NATIVE CHILDREN are maintained by the Government of New Zealand, with the Expenditure on each and on General Management, during the Year 1893, and the Names, Status, and Emoluments of the Teachers as in December, 1893.

			Expenditure during 1893	during 1893.			трө	lary ear.	
County.	Schools.	Salaries.	Other Ordinary Expenditure.	Buildings, Sites, Fencing, and Furniture.	Total.	Teachers of Village Schools at the Rnd of the Year.	ni noitisoT JoofloS	Rate of Sal at the End of Ye	Remarks.
Mangonui	Pamapuria	1 Cr in	£ s. d. 0 13 9	£ s. d.	ა:დ:	Dunn, R. H.	M	£ s. d. 81 9 2	
Hokianga	Auipara Kenana Whangape Rangiahua	77 7 8 87 8 4 96 3 11 141 15 2	3 2 0 27 0 0 5 15 9		77 7 6 90 10 4 123 3 11 147 10 11		M H	82 1 8 83 13 10 105 16 0	School closed end of March quarter. With allowance for conveyance of goods, £10 per annum.
	Whakarapa	110 11 11	5 0 0	12 0 0	127 11 11	Anderson, Mrs. Flood, R. P	AH.	20 4 94 2 4 1 2 6	
	Waitapu and side-school at Matihetihe	170 13 4	32 11 11		203 5 3	Flood, Mrs. Hawkins, T. B. Hawkins, Mrs.	H W A F	21 7 4 149 0 9 23 4 4	With allowance for horse, £10 per annum.
	Whirinaki .	215 10 9	11 15 9	10 0 0	237 6 6	Hawkins, Miss Masters, C. M.	A F	$\begin{array}{cccc} 10 & 0 & 0 \\ 170 & 7 & 6 \end{array}$	
	Waima	127 6 2			127 6 2	Masters, Miss E. Lee, J. B.	H H	50 0 0 120 19 6	
	Omanaia	117 2 11	105		118 3 4	Lee, Mrs. Cockroft, Mrs.	H H H H	18 4 4 105 10 10	
	Motukaraka	125 2 6	7 14 10		132 17 4	Cockroft, Miss A. Danaher, T. J	H W	9 16 0 111 10 4	
	Waimamaku	167 10 6	27 2 0		194 12 6	Danaher, Mrs. Winkelmann, C. P	SH.	17 10 4 132 10 11	
	Otaua	123 17 6			123 17 6	Winkelmann, Mrs. Tobin, W. H. J	H M	31 5 0 103 14 11	
Bay of Islands	Ohaeawai Kaikohe	$\begin{array}{cccc} 103 & 5 & 0 \\ 163 & 13 & 3 \end{array}$	5 2 6 20 13 3		108 7 6 184 6 6	Tobin, Mrs. Woods, G. E. Mitchell, J	H M	11 14 0 93 6 3 110 15 11	
	Karetu Waiomio	100 1 0 20 0 0	0 10 0		100 1 0 20 10 0	Mitchell, Miss A. Johnson, Miss S. H.	A Fi	33 6 4 94 10 6	Subsidised sopool . Alosad at and of March
	Whangaruru	11	3 5 5	32 8 8	20	Patrick, J. K.	H		
	Taumarere Te Ahuahu			12 0 0	16	Fatrick, Mrs. Tautari, Mrs. Watling. Mrs.	A 단단 단	78 15 19 15 19 15 19 15	
Whangarei	Mangakahia Poroti		72 18 3 26 8 10			Mulhern, J. H.	ZZ	76 12 8 98 16 9	With allowance for conveyance of goods,
Hobson	Tangiteroria Pouto Point	51 12 4 106 15 9	11 0 0	,	51 12 4 117 15 9	Kirkman, H. R.	M	62	
	Opanaki		က	3 10 0	17	Minchin, T. M.	H A H	114 3 4 29 1 4	School opened in September quarter.
Otamatea	Otamatea	60 14 4	080	•	61 2 4	••		1	School closed at end of March quarter.